VILLAGE OF RYLEY
REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING
OCTOBER 16, 2018 at 6:45 pm
Ryley Municipal Office, Council Chambers

AGENDA

Call to Order
Additions/ Deletions:
Order of the Day:

Approval of the Agenda

Minutes of Previous Meetings:
5.1 Regular Council Meeting September 24, 2018
5.2 Committee of the Whole October 2, 2018

Open Door Session (15 Minutes):

Delegations:

Business from the Minutes:

8.1 Tax Rebate Policy

8.2 MDP Committee Community Representative
8.3 2019 Volunteer Appreciation Budget and Plan
8.4 Reserve Policy Cemetery

8.5 Reserve Policy Century Park

8.6 Reserve Policy Environmental Stewardship
8.7 Reserve Policy Facilities

8.8 Reserve Policy Land Development

8.9 Reserve Policy Roads

8.10 Reserve Policy Sewer



10

11

12

8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14

Reserve Policy Walking Path

New Business:

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.8
9.9
9.10
9.11

9.12

Bylaws:

Christmas Hampers

Curling Rink Refrigeration Upgrade
SDAB Clerk Training

Car Wash Bay Rental

Council Remuneration

Aegis Security

Economic Development Session
Christmas Lights Up Contest

Development of a 5 Foot Fence

Financial Reports:

11.1  Account Balances, Accounts Payable Bank Reconciliation, Revenue & Expense Report
Correspondence:

12.1 Hon. Shaye Anderson, Minister of Municipal Affairs

12.2  Ryley School

12.3  Kids Help Phone

12.4 Beaver County Victims Services



13

14

15

16

Reports:

13.1 Interim CAO

13.2 Mayor and Councillors

In Camera

Upcoming Meetings:

15.1 Council MDP Meeting October 17, 2018 —Viilage Office 6:30 pm

15.2 Committee of the Whole November 6, 2018 — Village Office 6:45 pm
15.3  Regular Meeting of Council November 20, 2018 - Village Office 6:45 pm
15.4

Adjournment



